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Price
0.0192 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.49% (0.00)

DE0007472060
WDI

Hamburg

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

2 EUR
GERMANY DAX

0.019 EUR (15,000)
0.02 EUR (350)
0.0182 EUR
0.0208 EUR
0.0182 EUR
0.0182 EUR
126.70 EUR
66,746
1,368.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2022/04/14
2022/03/29
2022/03/29
2022/03/10
2022/03/10

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19587491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e0a0943278407c0029e62fe1620a05c8672d823ed264b9d9bfaa10721ba40f7&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20d6e29f68c527704&time=1714589845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a659cc1770f01bb3f5eb24914e6db68d06588d91f3f075fefb7f7adc3857a77f&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69dd0340be4484f6b&time=1714589845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec253cd618c6fad1da0f2d349cf63e1e5c2e69330a000794abac8e1b3478cb5e&idfile=56162&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56162%2F2022-03-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a740167a4f314c5c&time=1714589845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86121a1f05e6e7be38fb936d830df928b47a58eb4fd1c8dab62a834960bff21f&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=732f9eabcde75e6bc&time=1714589845&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6dd955f068aed1726c0fe71a694d18ad9c8fa3fef4ff119bcafacd3c7789eff&idfile=56060&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56060%2F2022-03-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1e146fee654aaca6&time=1714589845&tool=RSC
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Price
0.0192 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.0183 EUR (226,284
0.0206 EUR (132,373
0.0214 EUR (151,876
0.0223 EUR (155,666
0.0294 EUR (2024/02/07
0.0162 EUR (2024/04/24
0.0570 EUR (2023/07/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0152 EUR (2023/05/16)

ISIN DE0007472060
Symbol WDI
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.019 EUR (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.02 EUR (350)
Open 0.0182 EUR
High 0.0208 EUR
Low 0.0182 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0182 EUR
VWAP 126.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 66,746
Trading volume 1,368.61
Number of trades 85
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.27% +9.64% -94.52%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.00 -0.31
Beta 0.62 1.19 0.40
Volatility 106.40 148.15 142.33

ERSTE

Group

All listings for WIRECARD AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2021/ 21:49
11/15

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
09/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Hamburg 2024/ 18:52
04/30

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:13

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.05EUR  0.03 380

165.00 CHF 0.00 1

0.6851 EUR 0.00 1

0.0192 EUR 0.00 35

0.005 USD 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23798285

WIRECARD AG
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ERSTE

Group



WIRECARD AG

Company profile

wirecard

Contact Details
WIRECARD AG

Einsteinring 35, Aschheim - 85609 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-44241200
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@wirecard.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James H. Freis, Chairman of Managing

Jr. Board

Alexander von Member of Executive

Knoop Committee

Susanne Seidl Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@wirecard.com
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